All market participants are hereby informed that an open offer is made by Mr. Neerav Bairagi (“Acquirer”) to the
Public Shareholders of JMG Corporation Limited (‘Target Company’) at a price of Rs. 5.30/- (Rupees Five and
thirty Paisa Only ) per equity share , payable in cash to acquire up to 60,21,053 (Sixty Lakh Twenty One
Thousand Fifty Three) f ully paid- up equity shares of face value of Rs.2.50/- each representing 26.00% (Twenty Six
Percent) of the total voting share capital of the Target Company on a fully diluted basis, pursuant to and in
compliance with the provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and